292/1700-E-MB FAG da min 1915
mm  1700x2160x280mm  Thrust
roller bearings
Bearing number 292/1700-E-MB
Size (mm) 1700x2160x280
Brand FAG
Bore Diameter (mm) 1700
Outer Diameter (mm) 2160
Width (mm) 280
d 1700 mm
D 2160 mm
T 280 mm
A 892 mm
D1 1900 mm
Da max 2010 mm
Db min 2187 mm
d1 2070 mm
da min 1915 mm
db max 1757 mm
ra max 10 mm
rmin 12 mm
T1 145 mm
T2 101 mm
T3 170 mm
T4 200 mm
m 2247.4 kg / Weight
Ca 20400000 N / Dynamic load rating (axial)
C0a 132000000 N / Static load rating (axial)
nG 260 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 135 1/min / Reference speed
Cua N / Fatigue limit load. axial